“C” Edition

THE EASY FAKE BOOR

CONTENTS

5 Alfie 52 God Bless’ the Child

7 All I Ask of You 54 Great Balls of Fire
10 All My Loving 56 Grow Old with Me
12 Almost Paradise 58 Hello, Young Lovers
11 Always 60 Here, There and Everywhere
14 Always in My Heart 62 Hey, Good Lookin’
16 Always on My Mind 64 How Are Things in Glocca Morra
18 And I Love Her 66 How Deep Is Your Love
20 Angel 68 I Believe in You and Me
26 Any Dream Will Do 72 1 Can’t Get Started with You
24  Autumn in New York 74 1 Didn’t Know What Time It Was
253 Autumn Leaves 76 1 Left My Heart in San Francisco
28 The Blue Room 78 1 Will Remember You
30 Blue Skies 80 1 Wish I Were in Love Again
32 By the Time I Get to Phoenix 82 I Write the Songs
34 Cabaret 84 I'll Be Seeing You
36 Call Me Irresponsible 94 TI'll Be There
38 (They Long to Be) Close to You 86 I've Got the World on a String
40 Crazy 88 If

42 Do Nothin’ Till You Hear from Me 90 Imagine

44  Fields of Gold 92 In a Sentimental Mood

46 The First Time Ever I Saw 97 In the Wee Small Hours
Your Face of the Morning

48 The Glory of Love 71 It Could Happen to You

50 Go the Distance 98 It Might As Well Be Spring



100
102
104
106
110
108
112
114
116
118
111
120
122
124
128
126

131

134
136

138
140
142
144
159
146
148

It Never Entered My Mind
Jailhouse Rock

Kansas City

The Lady Is a Tramp
Lazy River

Love Me with All Your Heart
Makin’ Whoopee!
Memories of You
Memory

Michelle

Misty

Mona Lisa

Moon River

Moonlight in Vermont
My Girl

My Heart Will Go On
(Love Theme from ‘Titanic’)

(You Make Me Feel Like)
A Natural Woman

The Nearness of You

A Nightingale Sang in
Berkeley Square

One Less Bell to Answer
People

Release Me

Rockin’ Chair

Save the Best for Last
Skylark

Solitude

150
152
154
156
162
164
166
168
170
172
176
178
175
180
182
184
186
188
190
192
194
196
198
193
200
204
202
207

Some Enchanted Evening
Somebody Loves Me
Something

Sometimes When We Touch
Sophisticated Lady

Stand by Me

Star Dust

Stella by Starlight
Tangerine

Tears in Heaven
Tennessee Waltz

There’s a Small Hotel

This Can’t Be Love
Unchained Melody
Valentine

The Very Thought of You
Walkin’ After Midnight

The Way We Were

What a Wonderful World
What'll I Do?

What's New?

Where the Boys Are

Will You Love Me Tomorrow
With a Song in My Heart
You Took Advantage of Me
You've Got a Friend

Your Cheatin’ Heart

Chord Speller



