THE EASY FAKE BOOK

CONTENTS

5	Alfie	52	God Bless' the Child
7	All I Ask of You	54	Great Balls of Fire
10	All My Loving	56	Grow Old with Me
12	Almost Paradise	58	Hello, Young Lovers
11	Always	60	Here, There and Everywhere
14	Always in My Heart	62	Hey, Good Lookin'
16	Always on My Mind	64	How Are Things in Glocca Morr
18	And I Love Her	66	How Deep Is Your Love
20	Angel	68	I Believe in You and Me
26	Any Dream Will Do	72	I Can't Get Started with You
24	Autumn in New York	74	I Didn't Know What Time It Was
23	Autumn Leaves	76	I Left My Heart in San Francisco
28	The Blue Room	78	I Will Remember You
30	Blue Skies	80	I Wish I Were in Love Again
32	By the Time I Get to Phoenix	82	I Write the Songs
34	Cabaret	84	I'll Be Seeing You
36	Call Me Irresponsible	94	I'll Be There
38	(They Long to Be) Close to You	86	I've Got the World on a String
40	Crazy	88	If
42	Do Nothin' Till You Hear from Me	90	Imagine
44	Fields of Gold	92	In a Sentimental Mood
46	The First Time Ever I Saw Your Face	97	In the Wee Small Hours of the Morning
48	The Glory of Love	71	It Could Happen to You
50	Go the Distance	98	It Might As Well Be Spring

100	It Never Entered My Mind	150	Some Enchanted Evening
102	Jailhouse Rock	152	Somebody Loves Me
104	Kansas City	154	Something
106	The Lady Is a Tramp	156	Sometimes When We Touch
110	Lazy River	162	Sophisticated Lady
108	Love Me with All Your Heart	164	Stand by Me
112	Makin' Whoopee!	166	Star Dust
114	Memories of You	168	Stella by Starlight
116	Memory	170	Tangerine
118	Michelle	172	Tears in Heaven
111	Misty	176	Tennessee Waltz
120	Mona Lisa	178	There's a Small Hotel
122	Moon River	175	This Can't Be Love
124	Moonlight in Vermont	180	Unchained Melody
128	My Girl	182	Valentine
126	My Heart Will Go On	184	The Very Thought of You
	(Love Theme from 'Titanic')	186	Walkin' After Midnight
131	(You Make Me Feel Like) A Natural Woman	188	The Way We Were
134	The Nearness of You	190	What a Wonderful World
136	A Nightingale Sang in	192	What'll I Do?
	Berkeley Square	194	What's New?
138	One Less Bell to Answer	196	Where the Boys Are
140	People	198	Will You Love Me Tomorrow
142	Release Me	193	With a Song in My Heart
144	Rockin' Chair	200	You Took Advantage of Me
159	Save the Best for Last	204	You've Got a Friend
146	Skylark	202	Your Cheatin' Heart
148	Solitude	207	Chord Speller